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Landy, Francis
History

Work francis.landy@ualberta.ca

Work U. of Alberta

Notes emailed ND9 12/31/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Morin, Marie­Eve
Philosophy

Work mmorin1@ualberta.ca

Work U. of Alberta

Notes emailed Torchia 1/7/16

emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/11/16

Page, Don N.
Science

Work dpage@ualberta.ca

Work U. of Alberta

Notes emailed ND9 12/4/16

Sacchi, Mauricio D.
Chair, Physics

Work msacchi@ualberta.ca

Work Fax 780­492­0714

Work U. of Alberta

Notes emailed ND9 7/21/16

sent invite and faxed on 1/23/13

also cc Terry Singleton

faxed End of Darwin 3/9/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/30/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/30/13

faxed Clarke 1/15/14

Schmitter, Amy
History of Early Modern Philosophy

Work amy.schmitter@ualberta.ca

Work U. of Alberta

Notes emailed Torchia 1/15/17

emailed ND9 6/28/16

emailed NotreDame 4/13/16

Singleton, Terry
Physics

Work terry.singleton@ualberta.ca

Mobile (780) 492­5286

Work U. of Alberta

Notes emailed ND9 7/21/16

sent email 5/6/12

Section Representative AAPT

sent invitation on 1/16/13

emailed Sewell 7/1/13


